
Knights of Columbus Council 7880 Directory List

Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Degree Cell Primary Email

Aaron Richard 303-748-6817 4 303-748-6817 patkaaron@gmail.com

Ahern John 303-840-7418 3 jahern@bellsouth.net

Albano Robert 303-400-9097 3 720-331-6275 robalbano0123@gmail.com

Allen George 303-870-7886 3 303-870-7886 georgeaallen@msn.com

Allen Michael 618-498-2536 1 phyllis.a.allen@gmail.com

Anderson Leon 303-841-9263 1 leonaclown@yahoo.com

Archunde Gregory 303-955-7105 1 505-453-0238

Armijo Victor 303-296-9306 3 victor_armijo@yahoo.com

Arnold Aaron 1

Attard Kevin 720-851-7408 1 attard.kevin@gmail.com

Avery Richard 303-955-0332 3 949-584-8989 iravery@comcast.net

Avery John 720-576-8871 4 702-277-2958 johnpavery@yahoo.com

Avila Wayne 303-840-8277 3 720-203-7158 wavilasr@gmail.com

Baca Dan 303-840-8265 3 bacaranch@myedl.com

Baker William 303-252-1615 1 720-339-1122 wbaker0117@gmail.com

Barenberg Philip 303-841-9463 4 720-233-8136 pkcbar@msn.com

Barenberg Charles 303-841-9463 3 720-227-5783 pkcbar@msn.com

Barker Derrick 303-949-3737 1 dbarker@p2e5.com

Barrella Thomas 303-840-5475 1 hawknavy30@yahoo.com

Beaudoin Mark 720-842-0373 1 mvbtn@comcast.net

Behringer Joe 402-423-0377 3 jbehringer322@gmail.com

Belisle Francis 303-805-9134 3 flbelisle@msn.com

Beller David 303-840-3554 1 dave.a.beller@gmail.com

Benante Joseph 303-840-3398 3 deejoe12@yahoo.com

Bertagnolli Leonard 303-284-9685 4 720-468-2630 lbertag@mac.com

Bertagnolli John 303-840-0119 3 ljbert@mac.com

Biegel Edward 303-841-6144 3 ebiegel@q.com

Biggers Brian 303-600-8712 3 303-912-1405 brianbiggers2@gmail.com

Biri Jerry 303-841-4497 1 jmbiri@q.com

Blahovec Joseph 720-440-9945 3 jersey_joe@comcast.net

Blender James 1 303-656-5980 james_blender@hotmail.com

deacongreg@avemariacatholicparish.org

aaron.jerome.arnold@gmail.com
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Bliesmer Raymond 303-841-0502 3 raymondbliesmer@gmail.com

Bohlender Michael 970-468-5681 1 mike@alpineappraisal.com

Boone Michael 720-851-0985 3 mboone@worldnet.att.net

Braunagel Leon 303-841-8514 3 nancybraunagel@myedl.com

Bronk Peter 303-805-0491 3 pbronk9@comcast.net

Brouillette Bret 720-851-2684 1 bretbro@msn.com

Buehler Fred 720-446-2393 1 fred.buehler@me.com

Bygott Patrick 303-841-0646 3 pbygott@comcast.net

Cahill Michael 303-841-6852 1 mcahill@hrec.com

Caliz Martin 949-545-1607 1 949-545-1607 mcaliz@live.com

Callahan Michael 303-284-2379 303-520-4452 mcallahan@hollandpartnergroup.com

Candela Andrew 303-805-4184 3 303-906-5660 aacandela91@yahoo.com

Candela Philip 303-805-4184 1 pcandela@msimaging.com

Carboni Charles 720-381-6973 3 303-653-7028 chuckcarboni@yahoo.com

Casaretto John 720-314-8820 3 john@breakerman.com

Casey Timothy 720-732-9676 1 720-732-9676 timcasey5@hotmail.com

Cavallo Robert 303-250-1195 1 r.cavallo@worldnet.att.net

Celis Rontgen 303-805-4498 3 celis.ron@comcast.net

Cihacek John 303-805-2228 3 darthmul@comcast.net

Cihacek Kenneth 303-805-2228 3 rcihacek@comcast.net

Clair Robert 303-840-2269 1 clairbob1@earthlink.net

Codd Charlie 303-840-1721 3 cjcodd58@gmail.com

Coder Daniel 720-219-3530 1 720-638-7095

Codute Joseph 720-420-9205 3 970-326-8363 jcodute@comcast.net

Coleman Edward coleman.ed@comcast.net

Coll Henry 303-841-4439 3 hjckino@q.com

Coons Michael 303-847-5805 4 michael.coons1@gmail.com

Cote Ernest 734-748-4080 3 ecote@live.com

Cox Randy 303-810-4028 3 randyc707@gmail.com

Crea Barry 720-851-0617 3 720-490-1441 bcrea@dealertire.com

Crichton John 303-840-2611 1 jbctsm@aol.com
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Cunningham Bruce 303-955-6123 3 941-626-5675

Curtin James 303-841-7543 3 jamiecurtin@comcast.net

D'Amato Richard 720-851-5665 1 richndawn@comcast.net

Damrau James 303-518-5556 3 jamesdamrau@gmail.com

Dant Joel 917-690-1197 1 lehigh1217@gmail.com

Deacon George 1 deacon-george@comcast.net

Decker Stephen 303-690-0362 1 stevdecker@aol.com

DeJongh Richard K  rkdcomp77@gmail.com

Dembrowski Joseph 720-315-4935 1 dembrowskijoseph@gmail.com

Demetrion Andy 720-425-2488 3 amdautos@yahoo.com

Demetrion George J 303-805-0747 4 303-887-2924 gdemetrion@mac.com

Demetrion George 303-840-3028 3

Desimone D 303-660-1642 1 303-521-3655 mtdesimone@mac.com

Devito Anthony 303-791-3909 3

Dicochea J 303-482-1560 1 303-895-6539 dicochea@comcast.net

Dicosola Jeffrey 513-312-4404 1 513-312-4404 jdicosola@gaic.com

Doan Peter 720-340-3958 4 720-340-3958 pdoan62@gmail.com

Dobski Edmund 303-766-8240 1 303-956-1948 slvrhair1@yahoo.com

Dominguez Daniel 502-265-0225 1 505-321-8850

Dowling Jeremy 1 520-576-0197 j.dowling963@gmail.com

Doyle Alexander 720-643-5970 3 971-285-6149 apdhawaii@gmail.com

Duffey Mark 303-841-7850 3

Dugas Albert 720-851-1941 1

Earley William 303-841-2719 3 bkearl2@msn.com

Espinosa Galen 303-699-0368 3 galen.optical@gmail.com

Estrella Joe 303-840-0710 1 303-507-5261 jeestrella@yahoo.com

Evans John 303-840-3279 2

Evans Kenneth 253-753-0037 3 ken.evans8644@gmail.com

Everett Joshua 303-953-8014 3 219-789-5478

Evert Tom 303-841-4770 3 ltevert@gmail.com

Faulkner Luke 303-690-1980 1 720-470-2649

Feldes Richard 303-955-7038 3 714-585-8028 feldes5inco@yahoo.com

Finken Paul 720-524-6995 3 jmjiluss@comcast.net
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rlfaulkner123@hotmail.com

drjohnevans@msn.com

joshuaeverett17@gmail.com

daniel_dominguez@baxter.com
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joanjugas@comcast.net
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bcunninghamco@comcast.net
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Fischer Richard 303-840-3712 3 303-517-3173 fischer4@q.com

Fitz Bruce 1 815-713-8863 mail2fitz2000@yahoo.com

Fleury Raymond 720-851-0736 3 720-222-0942 arrowhead_32@q.com

Folchert Charles 303-841-3829 1 folchertco@yahoo.com

Fowler Joseph 303-997-6337 3 303-727-0447 iajeeps101@msn.com Wife - Sylvia

Frank David 303-841-8310 3 dafrank@visa.com

Franz David 720-344-1128 3 303-888-9444 dfranzsr@hotmail.com

Freimuth Ronald 303-716-1154 3

Frey Michael 720-851-4899 3 303-378-7831 frey30@juno.com

Gallagher Brian 303-690-8745 1 cristris2@aol.com

Gallus David 303-520-2292 1

Gamache David 720-259-3709 3

Garbrick David 303-805-1077 3 dgarbrick@msn.com

Garner William 303-805-8764 3

Gaughan Patrick 303-953-0382 1 303-548-9127

Giancarlo Guy guy.giancarlo@gmail.com

Giardino Adam 303-805-7813 3 303-204-0475

Gillen Michael 720-256-5661 1

Giudici Roger 1 rogerfiudici@comcast.net

Goldsberry Emerson 410-227-3685 1 ewgold@hotmail.com

Gonzalez Hector 954-214-6488 3 vzladiver@gmail.com

Gonzalez Yunior 240-676-8766 3 ygonzalez@psjs.edu

Gorham Stephen 303-646-3487 1

Govea Leonard 3 lgov011@gmail.com

Graff John 303-840-6975 1

Greene Robert 303-840-7366 3

Griffin Shawn 303-474-0530 3

Gruenewald Mark 3 720-470-0773

Guarente John 1 55is2slow@gmail.com

Haberman Stephen 303-840-2315 1

Hale Daryn 303-748-4022 3 darynhale@gmail.com

Halverson Kenneth 3 503-801-4853

Hamen Floyd 303-840-5426 3 303-829-5012 bhamen@msn.com
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kfhalverson@comcast.net

bobgreene2007@gmail.com

shawng@rccounseling.com

markgruenewald67@gmail.com

adamgiardino@msn.com

geebee1932@gmail.com

sgorham@cableone.net

davegamache@hotmail.com

wggarner1@comcast.net

patrickgaughan@catholichealth.net
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Hannon Patrick 720-851-8552 3

Hartshorn Matthew 720-851-5355 3 571-426-3440

Harper Mick J 4 Mahharper@kellin.net

Hasty Anton 1 hasty303@gmail.com

Hawkins Frank 303-995-7370 3

Headden J 303-593-0808 3 happybunny5454@yahoo.com

Hearley Michael 303-805-2925 1 mamjfamily@msn.com

Hegerle Kevin 720-851-0925 3 303-506-5928

Henderlong Joseph 720-524-4287 4 303-656-8160 18jmh61terrace@gmail.com

Henderson James 303-841-9513 3

Higgins Terry 720-842-1639 3 720-232-4475

Hilbert Jack 303-840-8100 3 303-841-9762 jack1198@comcast.net

Hines Fr. Nathaniel 1 fr.nathaniel@avemariacatholicparish.org

Ho Isaac 720-851-0836 1 484-686-4853 ohycaasi@yahoo.com

Hogan Jim 303-888-8602 3 bostonjim66@gmail.com

Holmquist Michael 719-229-0701 1

Hoy Timothy 3 714-401-2814 timhoy58@yahoo.com

Imeraj Steve 303-720-5834 1 imeraj70@gmail.com

Jaeger William 720-842-0702 1 bjaeger5@msn.com

Janson Joseph 303-805-0501 3

Johnson Larry 3 303-955-8950 larry.johnson2@gmail.com

Johnston David 720-219-7177 3

Jones Carlo 720-842-0259 3 carlonharmony@comcast.net

Kagele Timothy 303-840-5030 3 tkagele@comcast.net

Kaufman Jim jimspins@q.com

Kay Jeffrey 586-557-1417 1 kay1dls@gmail.com

Keller Jeffrey 303-902-8585 1 js_keller@hotmail.com

Kendrick Joseph 720.981.4343 2

Kertz Robert 303-805-2654 1

Kessel Jason 303-617-3478 3

Ketter David 303-840-6617 3

Kleim David 303-766-3679 1 dkleim@msn.com

Knott Christopher 303-474-4165 3 chris.knott1@outlook.com
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terry@mountainwestmkt.com
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jayhannon@msn.com

hartshorn1@comcast.net
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Koch Paul 303-840-1247 1 kochplbg@aol.com

Konkel Edmund 720-851-6947 3

Krett Steve 1 skrett@msn.com

Kubala Edward 903-258-7197 3 biged5225@netscape.net

Kuta Bernie 720-413-8924 1 daddyshands@hotmail.com

La Rosa Frank 303-840-1788 1 flarosa216@msn.com

Landry James 3 973-600-7608 landry_james@yahoo.com

Langen James 720-851-5508 3 jklangen@q.com

Laskowsky Ronald 303-805-2539 1 ron@lrmgroup.com

Lesjak Thomas 303-841-2948 3 tjlesjak@gmail.com

Lewis Lawrence 303-840-9833 3

Lieb Merril 720-524-3131 1

Litzsinger Jerry linda_litzsinger@msn.com

Loiseau Brian 303-333-9216 1

Long Marcus 573-864-6081 3 marcus.long82@gmail.com

Looby Lawrence 303-840-9571 3 llooby@comcast.net

Lopez Raul 303-805-0897 3

Luna Roberto 720-209-7258 1

Lynn John 303-723-5287 3

MacDermott James 303-841-6624 3

Mackin Timothy 720-851-2257 3

MacMillan James 303-841-3668 3

Madero Anthony 303-358-1133 1 amadero@amfam.com

Madigan Edward 718-351-4991 3 718-351-4991

Madigan Terrence 303-841-9797 1 termad@aol.com

Mansanares Louis 303-646-2629 1 303-995-1224

Maretech Kyle 303-332-6935 1 maretechcm@msn.com

Mark Alan 719-547-1359 3 719-251-1022 alan2mark1@msn.com

Markham Edward 720-851-1162 1 806-445-1930 markham.e@q.com

Marsh Steven 303-840-3818 3

Martinez Matthew 303-840-4542 3 mateomtz@aol.com
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Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Degree

vette.mansanares@gmail.com

stevemarsh7@comcast.net

jimmacdermott@gmail.com

timmavis@comcast.net

jmacmillan81@comcast.net

Primary Email                                Secondary Email

rlopez@mangomtg.com

elcabron42@yahoo.com

johnlynnsemail@gmail.com

colleenlieb@comcast.net

brianjloiseau@msn.com
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Maubach John 303-646-8567 3 505-903-8246 maubctrl@aol.com

Maxwell Christopher 940-464-3808 3 817-967-3908

McCann Eamonn 303-841-3806 3 eamonn.mccann@gmail.com

McCann James 303-841-3806 3 jjmccann85@gmail.com

McCann Sean 303-841-3806 1 sean.mccann56@gmail.com

McCann Peter 303-841-3806 3 mccann8280@gmail.com

McCarthy Thomas 303-699-3993 1 tom122@hotmail.com

McCullar George 303-972-3829 3 gmccullar@q.com

McDonald Terry 303-805-9435 1

McDonnell Scott 303-841-5476 3

McKernan Kevin 303-805-3605 1

McKernan Michael 303-805-3605 3

McPherson David 303-840-2577 3 310-663-4170

Medina Johnnie 303-805-4112 3

Medina Albert 720-851-7158 3 albertmedina5864@comcast.net

Menke Aaron 303-840-0619 3 acmenke@msn.com

Metsala Paul 760-964-8010 3 mmetsala@gmail.com

Montoya Eric 303-841-6078 1 ericmontoya@comcast.net

Moore Patrick 303-759-3038 3

Mowad Kenneth 303-841-7447 1

Mundt Dennis 262-278-7419 1 dm3941@gmail.com

Murdock Brian 303-284-1904 1

Muszynski Kurt 720-851-5542 1

Naes Eugene 303-690-2084 3

Neesen Douglas 303-805-1457 3

Nensel Michael 303-921-9954 3

Neppl Phillip 720-520-5262 3

Neppl Jason 303-471-1337 3

Nero Joe 954-817-9777 1 joeneroforjesus@yahoo.com

Nielsen Richard 303-699-2943 3

Nittler Michael 303-788-9822 3
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Nixon Alfred 303-840-3363 4 aanixon@comcast.net

lti8200@hotmail.com

plmlitchfield@yahoo.com

mckernan.mike@gmail.com

dmcpherson917@msn.com

johnniemedina@hotmail.com

richardnielsen3@comcast.net

m.nittler@comcast.net

marilygene2@aol.com

buford7324@gmail.com

mnensel@hotmail.com

neppcrew@aol.com

pinnaclelandscapeinc@gmail.com

tmarvmcdonald@gmail.com

samcdonnell@raytheon.com

mckernan.kevin@gmail.com

cdmaxwell@yahoo.com

kenmowad1@gmail.com

murdo6@comcast.net
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Nordini Stephen 303-840-2062 3 spnordini@msn.com

Oberem Ronald 720-427-0075 3

Obert Matthew 303-884-7641 3 matthew_obert2000@yahoo.com

O'Hearn Dan 303-766-1384 1

Olele Oliver 435-778-0040 1 oliver@destoning.net

Ohler Blair 303-589-6883 4

O'Malley Thomas 3

Osterholt Bernard 303-841-6698 3

Osterman Kevin 303-805-7277 1

Palleson Clarence 303-593-0803 3

Paniello Rick 720-851-6006 3 720-296-0151 rpaniello@yahoo.com

Parker Randel 303-955-4484 3

Parker Jeffrey 303-805-1553 3

Parrinello Brandon 1 727-488-5843

Partida Jose 303-933-0578 3

Pasion Philip 303-840-2427 3

Paul John 1 johnnypaul@hotmail.com

Pendergast Peter 720-328-5525 1

Perry Wayne 303-841-2038 3

Peterson Lawrence 402-429-5998 3

Pettitt John 3 johnbetty@sbcglobal.net

Pfeffer John 307-321-4544 jfpfeffer667@gmail.com

Ponzi James 303-840-8045 1 whitout@aol.com

Poulson John 303-841-9783 3

Prestel James 303-805-5602 4 pjprestel@comcast.net

Prevot Kenneth 303-841-4881 3

Printz Thomas 720-733-9864 3

Ramos Jose 1 jose.ben.ramos@gmail.com

Rasmussen Troy 303-840-7492 1 t4ras@aol.com

Reasbeck Lawrence 1

Record James 303-840-9195 4
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Reiger Clemens 303-841-3830 3 ljpr@comcast.net

Reuter Shane 1 606-732-2394 sbreuter@hotmail.com

reasheck11@comcast.net

jimrecord@comcast.net

kprevot@gmail.com

tprintz@williamsform.com

peters15@hotmail.com

jrpoulson@comcast.net

hereandnowcounseling@gmail.com

jpartida05@comcast.net

footballfreak7089@gmail.com

ppender@dow.com

brandon.parrinello@gmail.com

clancymp@comcast.com

randel.parker@yahoo.com

daniel.ohearn@comcast.net

events@affinityformusic.com

kobuffs@comcast.net

b.ohler@comcast.net
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Reynolds Daniel 720-269-4155 3 dreynol2@ch2m.com

Richwine Dirk 702-837-8959 3 702-321-7861 dirkrichwine@gmail.com

Riddell Bradley 720-851-7921 3 Int1003@hotmail.com

Robbins James 303-766-2589 3 prplvike@yahoo.com

Robinson William 720-989-5044 3 zorroettedenise@centrylink.net

Robinson Jonathan 303-841-8010 3 jproducerr@hotmail.com

Rodriguez Julio 720-870-1506 1 oraliajulio@aol.com

Rooney James 720-842-1627 3

Rousseu Vincent 720-379-5984 3 vjrousseu@aol.com

Roy John 720-851-5344 3 tajbjroy@comcast.net

Ruff Paul 303-663-3695 2

Salazar James 303-840-2652 3 jamessalazarjr@gmail.com

Sanchez Patrick 303-840-7855 3 pshalani2@gmail.com

Sanchez Robert 303-840-7855 1 sanchezrh@msn.com

Sanford Jayme 720-384-6090 3

Saratella Thomas 303-815-3912 1 thawk53@hotmail.com

Scalese Lawrence 303-841-6773 3 llscalese@comcast.net

Schaff Kenneth 720-851-8076 3

Schaffer Ronald 303-840-9860 1

Schenker Pius 303-921-1749 3 piusse@comcast.net

Schneckloth Gary 720-851-5112 3

Schrameyer Brian 303-841-7704 3

Schultz Thomas 303-840-7196 3 schultz.tc@gmail.com

Shaw John 720-851-9826 303-360-6336 3 tdjshaw@gmail.com

Shelbourn Howard 303-841-6966 3 howardshelbourn@gmail.com

Simmons Jason 303-379-9141 3

Simner Bruce 720-851-1950 3 303-808-6803 bsimner@comcast.net

Skinner Jay 303-841-7458 1 jskinman1125@gmail.com

Smallwood James 303-840-6533 3 smallwoodjim@comcast.net

Knights of Columbus Council 7880 Directory List

Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Degree Cell Primary Email

Smith John 303-840-0549 3 jjsakajtm@aol.com

Smith Jack 303-202-2253 3 js8622@yahoo.com

Smith Kevin 720-465-9792 3 720-471-9148 rhstrackcc1@gmail.com

rschafferjr@yahoo.com

schnecklothgary@hotmail.com

bschrameyer@comcast.net

jayme.sanford@kofc.org

kennethschaff@comcast.net

rooney-family@comcast.net

pruff@triumphrealestate.com
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Smith Martin 303-990-0855 1 martin.j.smith@comcast.net

Sokol John 303-997-7291 3 jcsokol@comcast.net

Solome Marc (303) 683-2990 3 (303) 810-4066 m_solome@hotmail.com

Sosa David 303-840-9680 3 mrdavidsosa@msn.com

Spurr Dean 720-542-9132 3 viper617ds@gmail.com

Staggs Jesse 303-840-4960 3 jlo1993@q.com

Stevens Burt 303-877-9174 4 oldbogiebs@aol.com

Stockman Brian 720-308-8422 3 stockman.co@gmail.com

Strabala Andrew 720-870-3025 303-342-1227 1 720-470-3619 strabala1962@gmail.com

Strnad David 303-805-3636 3

Stroemel Joseph 303-841-0705 303-396-4567 1 303-396-4567 arborlandco@q.com

Struzeski Edmund 720-842-5073 3 edstruzeski@msn.com

Sullivan Daniel 303-627-4910 3 dansandi@comcast.net dansullivan113@gmail.com

Summers Jeffrey 540-869-5419 3 303-229-7802 summersjs@hotmail.com

Syta Stanley 720-883-3604 3 costanman@yahoo.com

Taylor Roger 612-390-8001 3 rogerjamestaylor@yahoo.com

Ternet David 303-662-1638 1 david.ternet@gmail.com

Thompson Jerry 303-841-1104 1

Tibboel Ronald 515-577-0388 3 rtibboel@hotmail.com

Tilger August 303-841-5559 3 atilger46@aol.com

Tinajero Samuel 1 303-704-9618 sam.tinajero@gmail.com

Tinnes Duane 303-841-3252 3 duanetinnes636@gmail.com

Toelle John 303-699-8150 3 bulltracey@yahoo.com

Trevino Steven 303-841-1891 3 snaatrevino@aol.com

Trevino Anthony 303-841-1891 1 snaatrevino@aol.com

Trevino Austin 303-841-1891 1 snaatrevino@aol.com

Troutman Keith 303-955-5667 3 kgtroutman@comcast.net

Turner Dean 303-841-9545 3
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Tynecki Bob 720-851-1661 303-565-6402 1

Tyng David 303-646-3876 1 303-941-0993 tyng@cthcpa.com

Valdez Alan 720-381-6138 3 valdez4@live.com

Velasquez Raymond 303-593-0814 3

dean.turner@comcast.net

jtynecki@msn.com

david.strnad@edwardjones.com

rayv43@gmail.com

mailto:martin.j.smith@comcast.net
mailto:jcsokol@comcast.net
mailto:m_solome@hotmail.com
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mailto:valdez4@live.com
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Vincent Joshua 720-338-7291 3

Visocky Francis 303-841-2543 3 cvisocky@gmail.com

Vizcarra Juan Pablo 303-840-4774 3 j.vizcarra@comcast.net

Waid Michael 720-870-6504 1 303-601-8780 mike@mikewaid.com

Walker Tyson 1 303-728-4236 tywalker09@gmail.com

Warthen W 303-841-8544 3 wwarthen@aol.com

Wasserman Todd 720-851-0335 4 720-400-1567 ctwasserman@att.net

Wasserman William 720-851-0335 4 954-817-5706

Weaver Raymond 720-440-9155 3 720-431-7432 rayweav@yahoo.com

White Michael 303-841-5757 3

White Richard 303-840-3021 1 richwhite34@hotmail.com

White Robert 303-335-7230 4 303-241-8780

White Robert Jr 303-335-7230 3 rwhite11@law.du.edu

Wieder George 303-733-1862 1 719-322-4537 gjwieder@msn.com

Wittman Thomas 303-690-8546 3

Wolf Jason wolfmanjas@gmail.com

Wood Andrew 720-851-0469 1 303-717-5622 wabzn@comcast.net

Wojtanik Dan 913-302-9642 1 dwojtanik@gmail.com

Wortman Ryan 720-320-8188 3 720-3208188 sygma40@gmail.com

Wortmann Mason  1 720-525-6107

Yates Jeffrey 303-805-4028 3 vmlchief@q.com

Zahn Michael 1 zahn4568@aol.com

Zdanowicz Wojciech 303-680-7595 1

Zielinski James 303-805-3570 3

Zielinski Joshua 303-805-3570 3

Zwiezen Stephen 303-840-3004 3 720-220-6696 szwiezen@yahoo.com

Fr. Tom 1 fr.tom@aavemariacatholicparish.org

masonwortman227@gmail.com

coloradozees@myedl.com

jzielinskinic12@gmail.com

twittman@regisjesuit.com

wwasserman@yahoo.com

mike.w.white@ngc.com

blood4hockey@hotmail.com

robertckwhite@aol.com
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